
Product card

Massa

Massa 1PL–1AL–TMAXR

                        

Fabric: Be Great 34



MEASUREMENTS*:

WIDTH

HEIGH

DEPTH

1PL

123

73

103

1AL

93

73

103

TR

123

73

168

Massa

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Fixed upholstery

STANDARD:

Plastic legs

BACK  : 

ELEMENTS:

SEAT : lled in with HR-3538 foam and a layer of crumb foam and siliconmixture

73

64

40

103

Dimensions may be differences +/- 3%, depending on the choice 

 and conguration upholstery.Tolerance for dimensions of nal product rises,  

due to the characteristic of model and fabric that has been choosen by client. 

51

lled in with HR-3010 foam 

2PL
153

103

1,5Chair
168

2PR
153

2AL
123

1PL
123

103

1Chair
153

1PR
123

1AL
93

103

2Sofa
183

1,5PL
138

1,5PR
138

1,5AL
108

DL
DivanLeft

123
DR

DivanRight

123
DmaxL

DivanMaxLeft

138
DmaxR

DivanMaxRight

138

168 168

123 123

168

TL-TerminalLeft
123

TR-TerminalRight
123

109

93
Stool

TmaxL
TerminalMaxLeft

TmaxR
TerminalMaxRight

C-Corner
103

103
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